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 Place Number Horse  Rider  Owner

154 - Low Working Hunter - 41 entries
1 722 Higgs Marisa Metzger Gentry Beresford - Englewood,CO
2 982 Dalmore Marisa Metzger Marisa Metzger - Parker,CO
3 723 Centerfold K Marisa Metzger Nicole Wilson - Vail,CO
4 747 Piper Caroline Labarre Caroline Labarre - Castle Rock,CO
5 738 Tupelo Honey Laura Pennington Beth Evans - Colorado Springs,CO
6 619 Bon Amour Eve Westfall Libby Gittelman - Los Angeles,CA
7 715 Pure Vida JJ Atkinson PCM Equine Ventures - Loveland,CO
8 600 Ekirsten S Emily Clingman Alexandra Luedke - Arvada,CO

155 - 3'3 Performance Working Hunter - 19 entries
1 722 Higgs Marisa Metzger Gentry Beresford - Englewood,CO
2 654 Cascavel Grace Mc Reynolds Elvenstar Farm - Moorpark,CA
3 767 Clueso Marisa Metzger Nicole Wilson - Vail,CO
4 619 Bon Amour Eve Westfall Libby Gittelman - Los Angeles,CA
5 659 Clarkson Susan Winston Anisa Hajibahim - Monument,CO
6 656 Eloun Susan Winston Sarah Hallam - Colorado Springs,CO
7 597 Austin Emily Clingman Alyson Campbell - Boulder,CO
8 748 Chacco Caroline Labarre Caroline Labarre - Castle Rock,CO

156 - 3'3 Performance Working Handy Hunter - 17 entries
1 982 Dalmore Marisa Metzger Marisa Metzger - Parker,CO
2 722 Higgs Marisa Metzger Gentry Beresford - Englewood,CO
3 654 Cascavel Grace Mc Reynolds Elvenstar Farm - Moorpark,CA
4 767 Clueso Marisa Metzger Nicole Wilson - Vail,CO
5 766 Quaretino Andrea Van Meenen Natalie Smith - Denver,CO
6 730 Oh Man Andrea Van Meenen Kirbi Spanbauer - Castle Rock,CO
7 619 Bon Amour Eve Westfall Libby Gittelman - Los Angeles,CA
8 658 Lunar Cat Susan Winston Madison Mitchell - Peyton,CO

157 - 3'3 Performance Working Hunter Under Saddle - 14 entries
1 982 Dalmore Marisa Metzger Marisa Metzger - Parker,CO
2 766 Quaretino Andrea Van Meenen Natalie Smith - Denver,CO
3 730 Oh Man Andrea Van Meenen Kirbi Spanbauer - Castle Rock,CO
4 722 Higgs Marisa Metzger Gentry Beresford - Englewood,CO
5 654 Cascavel Grace Mc Reynolds Elvenstar Farm - Moorpark,CA
6 619 Bon Amour Eve Westfall Libby Gittelman - Los Angeles,CA
7 628 Ever Devon Stone Marion Martin - Savannah,TN
8 767 Clueso Marisa Metzger Nicole Wilson - Vail,CO

158 - 3'6 Performance Working Hunter - 5 entries
1 706 Cacola Mark Mead Deborah Orent - Boulder,CO
2 596 Elveron Emily Clingman Payton Hotter-Jensen - Arvada,CO
3 626 NTEC Labros Donald Shake Donald Shake - Elizabeth,CO
4 593 Baldo Katie Glass Blue Star Farms LLC - Berthoud,CO
5 765 Runaway Bling Tara-Ashley Gable Tara-Ashley Gable - Larkspur,CO

159 - 3'6 Performance Working Handy Hunter - 6 entries
1 593 Baldo Katie Glass Blue Star Farms LLC - Berthoud,CO
2 626 NTEC Labros Donald Shake Donald Shake - Elizabeth,CO
3 596 Elveron Emily Clingman Payton Hotter-Jensen - Arvada,CO
4 765 Runaway Bling Tara-Ashley Gable Tara-Ashley Gable - Larkspur,CO
5 706 Cacola Mark Mead Deborah Orent - Boulder,CO
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160 - 3'6 Performance Working Hunter Under Saddle - 4 entries
1 626 NTEC Labros Donald Shake Donald Shake - Elizabeth,CO
2 706 Cacola Mark Mead Deborah Orent - Boulder,CO
3 593 Baldo Katie Glass Blue Star Farms LLC - Berthoud,CO
4 596 Elveron Emily Clingman Payton Hotter-Jensen - Arvada,CO
5 765 Runaway Bling Tara-Ashley Gable Tara-Ashley Gable - Larkspur,CO

170 - Adult Amateur Working Hunter 18-35 - 6 entries
1 616 Center Stage Jennifer Ferguson Jennifer Ferguson - Castle Rock,CO
2 730 Oh Man Kirbi Spanbauer Kirbi Spanbauer - Castle Rock,CO
3 726 MVP Kaitlyn Schubert Kaitlyn Schubert - Casper,WY
4 988 Straight Face Melanie Lathrop Kathy Montgomery - Platteville,CO

171 - Adult Amateur Working Hunter 18-35 Under Saddle - 5 entries
1 616 Center Stage Jennifer Ferguson Jennifer Ferguson - Castle Rock,CO
2 730 Oh Man Kirbi Spanbauer Kirbi Spanbauer - Castle Rock,CO
3 726 MVP Kaitlyn Schubert Kaitlyn Schubert - Casper,WY
4 988 Straight Face Melanie Lathrop Kathy Montgomery - Platteville,CO
5 667 Merlin's Tango Syona Morrison Syona Morrison - Longmont,CO

172c - Adult Amateur Working Hunter 36 & Over (Combined 172,174) - 4 entries
1 634 007 Asha Wolf Asha Wolf - Longmont,CO
2 669 J-Roc Amanda Jardine Amanda Jardine - Denver,CO
3 729 Mile High Christine Martin Christine Martin - Castle Rock,CO
4 670 Golden Opportunity Julie Grimm Julie Grimm - Golden,CO

173c - Adult Amateur Working Hunter 36 & Over Under Saddle (Combined 173,175) - 4 entries
1 669 J-Roc Amanda Jardine Amanda Jardine - Denver,CO
2 670 Golden Opportunity Julie Grimm Julie Grimm - Golden,CO
3 634 007 Asha Wolf Asha Wolf - Longmont,CO
4 729 Mile High Christine Martin Christine Martin - Castle Rock,CO

176 - Low Jumper - 48 entries
1 647 Southern Rose Brooke Cudmore Blair Cudmore - Bennington,NE
2 646 Igor Brooke Cudmore Blair Cudmore - Bennington,NE
3 607 Clean Slate Hilary Carrel Hilary Carrel - Sheridan,WY
4 692 Top Secret B Katie Hendrickson Alexia Honegger - Elizabeth,CO
5 946 Volauvent Des Etangs Tom Foley Woodgrove Farm - Carlsbad,CA
6 690 Irish Anna Kramer Alexia Honegger - Elizabeth,CO
7 645 Galiatho Karen Cudmore Blair Cudmore - Bennington,NE
8 611 Cassanova Charlie Carrel Bart Taylor - Sheridan,WY

177 - Modified Jumper - 38 entries
1 700 Derringer Janine Weatherby Mary Carhart - Bellevue,NE
2 608 I'll Be Frank Charlie Carrel Thanks God Investment - Gardena,CA
3 603 Deauville Van Overis Z Susan Griffis Palmer Divide Ranch - Larkspur,CO
4 712 Eurohill's Alcatraz Portya Muenke Portya Muenke - Boulder,CO
5 716 Southpaw Ame Pate Ame Pate - Longmont,CO
6 675 Wild Guess Tyler Hardin Patrick Heagerty - Vashon,WA
7 590 Gulika Kristin Jacob Blue Star Farms LLC - Berthoud,CO
8 707 Cayenne Gianna Lanteri Gianna Lanteri - Windsor,CO


